
Accredited Tennis South Africa Centre of Apprenticeship 
Bronze Level
Name of Academy Contact Person Mobile Number E-Mail Address Town / City

1 Tennetics Tennis Academy Liza-Mari Olivier 0820989045 tenneticstennis@hotmail.com Schweizer - Reneke

2 Henrito Tennis Hennie Kruger 0823727289 henrito@lantic.net Krugersdorp

3 Bridget Visee Tennis School Bridget Visee 0825572990 bvisee@mweb.co.za Cape Town (Rondebosch / Newlands)

4 JL Tennis Academy Auret Jansen 0727670519 auretjansen@gmail.com Pretoria (Midstream Estate / Clubview)

5 Atlantic Tennis Academy Jason Smit 0834885897 atlantictennisacademy@telkomsa.net Cape Town (Table View / Melkbos)

6 TUKS Tennis Andre de Beer 0727949304 andre.debeer@up.ac.za Pretoria (Hatfield)

7 KPM Academy of Tennis Keith Phatizwe Mabuza 0835850813 phathizwe@kpmacademy.co.za Middelburg

8 Hermanus Tennis Academy Pieter Joubert 0825759718 pajoubert@vodamail.co.za Hermanus

9 Riddick Tennis Coaching Celeste Riddick Claassen 0827892353 celesteriddick@gmail.com Pretoria (Woodhill)

10 MC Tennis Marcay Cillie 0825327565 marcay@mctennis.co.za Pretoria (Menlopark / Garsfontein / Constantiapark / Lynnwood)

11 Blessed Tennis Academy Benjamin Janse van Rensburg 0824738213 bta.benjamin@gmail.com Johannesburg (Waterfall / Kyalami)

12 Mmabatho Tennis Centre George Seate 0829222754 gseate@nwpg.gov.za Mahikeng (Mmabatho)

13 Pro Tennis Academy Rowena Sanders 0826550077 rowena@protennisacademy.com Durban

14 Sinnet International Tennis Academy Stephan de Kock 0723415033 stephandk@sinnetita.com Cape Town (Newlands)

15 Zelda Paulsen Tennis Zelda Paulsen 0826858886 mdbzeldap@vodamail.co.za Pretoria (Eldoraigne / Irene / Laudium)

16 Roscoes Pro Tennis Academy Kevin Andersen 0765053823 info@roscoes.co.za Durban

17 KarlVFtennis Karl von Fintel 0761617578 karlvftennis@outlook.com Wartburg/New Hanover & Pietermaritzburg

18 Karin Boshoff Professional School of Tennis Karin Boshoff 0833913474 casey@sai.co.za Durban

19 Bollistic Tennis Akademie Chantal de Lange 0825504617 chantaltennis@gmail.com Klerksdorp

20 High Performance Tennis Academy Pieter Schalk Becker 0618077007/0834495989 pieter@hpta-jhb.co.za;lindie@hpta-jhb.co.za Johannesburg (Paulshof)

21 Child Active Tennis Juan De Beer 0733602189/0716058527 ronell@franell.co.za Johannesburg (Roodepoort / Weltevreden Park)

22 Tennis Plus Mark Vorwerk 0835643859 mark@tennisplus.co.za Durban

23 40 Love Tennis Academy Danie Van Zyl 0732986616 danie@40love.co.za Johannesburg (Killarney / Houghton)

24 Proactive Tennis Group Tamara Day 0797034457 info@proactivetennis.co.za Pretoria (Centurion)

25 Emmanuel Ngema Tennis School Emmanuel Ngema 0810627995 etadevelopment@telkomsa.net Durban 

26 CF Tennis Chris Folker 0824434233 chris@cftennis.co.za Pietermaritzburg / KZN Midlands

27 Werner Joubert Tennis Akademie Werner Joubert 0832641832 wjtennisakademie@yahoo.com Sasolburg

28 Waterberg Tennis Academy Christiaan Botha 0718683927 chris.botha46@gmail.com Bela-Bela / Modimolle

29 Toro Tennis Academy Martin Redelinghuys 0768300193 martin@torotennis.com Durbanville / Bellville

30 Engraved Tennis Academy Marlu Jansen Van Vuuren 0762901966 marluvanvuuren@gmail.com Port Elizabeth

31 Lifestyle Tennis Academy Danie Strydom 0827792431 info@lifestyletennisacademy.co.za Pretoria (Montanapark)

32 St Benedict's College Nicolas Hammann 0832348804 nhammann@afrihost.co.za;HammannN@stbenedicts.co.za Johannesburg (Bedfordview)

33 Central Tennis Academy Marnus Kleinhans & Pieter Swart

0822009443 (Marnus) & 

0834062644 (Pieter) cta4tennis@gmail.com Bloemfontein

34 Curro Wilgeheuwel/Krugersdorp/Aurora Letitia Kruger 0824552216 letitia@currotennis.co.za Johannesburg, Krugersdorp & Roodepoort

35 Dino Pavlou Tennis Academy Dino Pavlou 0824234724 dino.pavlou80@gmail.com Pretoria (Waterkloof)

36 TNT Sport Derik Swanepoel 0722491999 info@tntsports.co.za;derik@tntsport.co.za Johannesburg (Rivonia and Fourways)

37 Edge Tennis Academy Pascal Guebert 0823301739 edgetennispg@gmail.com Stellenbosch

38 Kinetik Tennis Academy Jean-Pierre De Lange 0761812094 jean@kinetiktennis.com Johannesburg (Randburg / Fairland)

39 Harrismith Tennis Akademie Elzané Valks 0833203521 elzanevalks@gmail.com Harrismith

40 Katie Müller Academy Katie Müller 0826797298 katiecjpm@gmail.com Mossel Bay

41 GREAT Tennis Academy Ivan Strydom & Morne van Zyl

0827163509 (Ivan) & 

0790282490 (Morne) ivanstrydomtennis@gmail.com George

42 Curro Tennis (Hillcrest) Jared Temlett 0797907373 jared@currotennis.co.za Durban (Hillcrest) 

43+F50A50:E52F53A51:F52A50:F52A51:A52:F53Brooklyn Union Tennis Ghizela Enslin 0720534141 ghiz.tennis@gmail.com Pretoria (Brooklyn)

44 Action Tennis Academy Paul Jones 0823368705 paul.actiontennis@gmail.com Johannesburg (Melrose / Rosebank) 

45 Centre Court Tennis Academy Byron Werbeloff 084 485 3541 bwerbe@gmail.com Johannesburg (Linksfield)

Silver Level

Name of Academy Contact Person Mobile Number E-Mail Address Town / City

1 JL Tennis Academy Auret Jansen 0727670519 auretjansen@gmail.com Pretoria (Midstream Estate / Clubview)

2 Bridget Visee Tennis School Bridget Visee 0825572990 bvisee@mweb.co.za Cape Town (Rondebosch / Newlands)

3 Atlantic Tennis Academy Jason Smit 0834885897 atlantictennisacademy@telkomsa.net Cape Town (Table View / Melkbos)

4 TUKS Tennis Andre de Beer 0727949304 andre.debeer@up.ac.za Pretoria (Hatfield)

5 Hermanus Tennis Academy Pieter Joubert 0825759718 pajoubert@vodamail.co.za Hermanus

6 Tennis Plus Kevin Reed 0746674932 kevin@tennisplus.co.za;coachkevzn@gmail.com Durban

7 40 Love Tennis Academy Danie Van Zyl 0732986616 danie@40love.co.za Johannesburg (Killarney / Houghton)

8 Proactive Tennis Group Tamara Day 0797034457 info@proactivetennis.co.za Pretoria (Centurion)

9 CF Tennis Chris Folker 0824434233 chris@cftennis.co.za Pietermaritzburg / KZN Midlands

10 Roscoes Pro Tennis Academy Kevin Andersen 0765053823 info@roscoes.co.za Durban

11 Toro Tennis Academy Martin Redelinghuys 0768300193 martin@torotennis.com Durbanville / Bellville

12 Engraved Tennis Academy Marlu Jansen Van Vuuren 0762901966 marluvanvuuren@gmail.com Port Elizabeth

13 KPM Academy of Tennis Keith Phatizwe Mabuza 0835850813 phathizwe@kpmacademy.co.za Middelburg

14 Lifestyle Tennis Academy Danie Strydom 0827792431 info@lifestyletennisacademy.co.za Pretoria (Montanapark)

15 TNT Sport Melissa Dowse 0843333034 ace2mel@gmail.com Johannesburg (Rivonia and Fourways)

16 High Performance Tennis Academy Pieter Schalk Becker 0618077007/0834495989 pieter@hpta-jhb.co.za;lindie@hpta-jhb.co.za Johannesburg (Paulshof)

17 Edge Tennis Academy Pascal Guebert 0823301739 edgetennispg@gmail.com Stellenbosch

18 GREAT Tennis Academy Wehmeyer Ferreira 0729523074 wehmeyer_ferreira@yahoo.com George

19 Blessed Tennis Academy Benjamin Janse van Rensburg 0824738213 bta.benjamin@gmail.com Johannesburg (Waterfall / Kyalami)

20 Curro Tennis (Hillcrest) Jared Temlett 0797907373 jared@currotennis.co.za Durban (Hillcrest) 

21 Action Tennis Academy Sharon Ndlovu 0797190191 lilsharl@yahoo.co.uk Johannesburg (Melrose / Rosebank) 

Gold Level

Name of Academy Contact Person Mobile Number E-Mail Address Town / City

1 AK Tennis Allan Karam 0791368917 aktennis@hotmail.com Pretoria (Belgrave) / Benoni (Gauteng East Headquarters)

Platinum Level

Name of Academy Contact Person Mobile Number E-Mail Address Town / City

1 AK Tennis Allan Karam 0791368917 aktennis@hotmail.com Pretoria (Belgrave) / Benoni (Gauteng East Headquarters)
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